AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 808 NOWAKL. - . etz 6 1:46.960 10:54:12.356 2 1:49.015 10:46:34.370
1 1:47.433 10:46:58.804 7 1:49.252 10:56:01.608 3 1:48.606 10:48:22.976
) 1:46.489 10:48:45.293 8 1:46.171 10:57:47.779 4 1:48.698 10:50:11.674
3 1:45.961 10:50:31.254 9 2:14.249 11:00:02.028 5 1:49.574 10:52:01.248
4 1:46.087 10:52:17.341 6 1:47.624 10:53:48.872
= NG 10:54:02.028 PO 5 - #809 MICHALSKI A. - . on ey 7 1:50.438 10:55:39.310
6 1:44.846 10:55:46.874 1 1:52.355 10:45:22.459 8 2:00.455 10:57:39.765
; 154,004 10:57:40.918 2 1:47.865 10:47:10.324
3 1:48.320 10:48:58.644  Po, 9 - # 805 MAJAK . - . 05983
Po. 2 - # 814 ZWIERZCHOWSKI M. - . Lo 4 1:47.953 10:50:46.597 1 1:50.864 10:45:32.390
1 1:48.150 10:46:55.353 5 1:46.274 10:52:32.871 2 1:52.933 10:47:25.323
2 1:47.872 10:48:43.225 6 1:46.755 10:54:19.626 3 1:49.034 10:49:14.357
3 1:47.486 10:50:30.711 7 1:49.126 10:56:08.752 4 1:48.979 10:51:03.336
4 1:46.954 10:52:17.665 8 1:46.419 10:57:55.171 5 1:49.727 10:52:53.063
5 1:51.273 10:54:08.938 9 1:58.908 10:59:54.079 6 1:49.388 10:54:42.451
6 1:45.938 10:55:54.876 Z L:472070 20650420
. 1:46.419 10:57:41295 Po.6-#819 KOWALIKL. - . cors 8 1:48.115 10:58:18.536
8 2:22.842 11:00:04.137 1 1:48.071 10:48:45.659 9 1:57.782 11:00:16.318
2 1:50.267 10:50:35.926
Po.3-#800 BAZGAT. - . coran 3 1:48.079 10:52:24.005  Po. 10 - # 803 RAJKOWSKI M. - . .+ 08,544
1 2:35.024 10:45:57.248 4 1:47.788 10:54:11.793 1 1:48.509 10:46:56.161
) 1:47.812 10:47:45.060 5 1:49.099 10:56:00.892 2 1:48.231 10:48:44.392
3 1:46.948 10:49:32.008 6 1:46.413 10:57:47.305 3 2:04.649 10:50:49.041
4 1:47.227 10:51:19.235 7 2:13.156 11:00:00.461
5 1:45.998 10:53:05.233 Po. 11 - # 822 MICHALUSZEK . - . +04.774
6 1:47.044 10:54:52.277 ~ P0-7-#801ROSLY M. -. +02.19% ! 1:52.807 10:45:42.754
; 1.46.760 10:56:39.037 1 1:51.455 10:47:07.336 2 1:50.648 10:47:33.402
g 1.47 391 10-58:26.428 2 1:49.770 10:48:57.106 3 1:50.820 10:49:24.222
5 202,870 11:00:29 298 3 1:47.570 10:50:44.676 4 1:50.957 10:51:15.179
4 1:47.777 10:52:32.453 5 1:49.461 10:53:04.640
Po. 4 - # 804 KOTECKI D. - . ot 5 1:46.883 10:54:19.336 6 2:01.847 10:55:06.487
1 1:51.420 10:45:10.607 6 1:50.957 10:56:10.293
) 1:52.356 10:47:02.963 7 1:58.224 10:58:08.517
3 1:47.820 10:48:50.783
Diff. First
4 1:47.605 10:50:38.388  PO- 8- # 810 KOWALSKI M. - . +02.937
5 1:47.008 10:52:25.396 ! 1:49.385 10:44:45.355
Fastest lap: 1:44.687 NUMER 809 POPRAW MOCOWANIE KOSTKI
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Diff. First 1 2:01.130 10:45:57.758
Po. 12 - # 823 KINALSKI M. - . +05833 PO.16-#813 KOWALCZYK W. - . +07.944
1 1:54.028 10:45:47.506 1 1:56.853 10:48:22.880 2 1:58.995 10:47:56.753
2 1:52.711 10:47:40.217 2 1:55.936 10:50:18.816 3 2:05.338 10:50:02.091
3 1:52.450 10:49:32.667 3 1:54.856 10:52:13.672
4 1:51.768 10:51:24.435 4 1:55.371 10:54:09.043
5 1:51.396 10:53:15.831 5 1:52.631 10:56:01.674
6 1:50.520 10:55:06.351 6 1:53.185 10:57:54.859
7 2:01.437 10:57:07.788 7 2:13.154 11:00:08.013
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 816 LADNIAK . - . +06.068 PO.17-#818 BERKP. -. +08.535
1 1:53.831 10:45:00.655 1 1:53.222 10:47:02.986
2 1:51.579 10:46:52.234 2 1:53.941 10:48:56.927
3 1:50.755 10:48:42.989 3 1:57.458 10:50:54.385
4 1:51.701 10:50:34.690
. Diff. First
5 1:51.346 10:52:26.036 Po. 18 - # 802 KORMANSKI A. - . +08.829
6 1:51.936 10:54:17.972 1 1:55.388 10:45:28.877
7 2:06.684 10:56:24.656 2 1:56.048 10:47:24.925
3 1:55.368 10:49:20.293
. Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 812 URBANSKI A. - . +06.174 4 1:55.355 10:51:15.648
1 1:53.104 10:45:28.000 5 1:53.516 10:53:09.164
2 1:50.861 10:47:18.861 6 1:54.178 10:55:03.342
3 1:51.342 10:49:10.203 7 1:54.798 10:56:58.140
4 1:51.611 10:51:01.814 8 1:55.430 10:58:53.570
5 1:50.869 10:52:52.683
Diff. First
6 2:13.295 10:55:05.978  Po. 19 - # 806 RYMKIEWICZ J. - . +08.919
1 1:54.298 10:45:31.397
Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 820 ZAJACZKOWSKI K. - . 406367 2 1:53.606 10:47:25.003
1 1:52.878 10:46:14.421 3 2:02.637 10:49:27.640
2 1:54.119 10:48:08.540
Diff. First
3 1:51.357 10:49:59.897 Po. 20 - # 807 POLASIKR. - . +14.048
4 1:51.454 10:51:51.351 1 2:01.944 10:48:10.814
5 1:51.054 10:53:42.405 2 2:00.031 10:50:10.845
6 2:05.485 10:55:47.890 3 1:58.735 10:52:09.580
7 2:23.868 10:58:11.758 4 2:07.435 10:54:17.015
8 2:16.389 11:00:28.147
Diff. First
Po. 21 - # 815 MILLER D. - . +14.308
Fastest lap: 1:44.687 NUMER 809 POPRAW MOCOWANIE KOSTKI
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